PAGE OF PAGES
3 «

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT |1 CONTRACT Il CODE

S ENDMENTIMODIEICATION NO. | 3. EFFEGCTIVE DATE | 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. 5. PROJECT NO. (If appiicabic]
NO.
AD32 12/01/2008 N/A
6. ISSUED BY cobe | 7. ADMINISTERED BY (i other than item §) Code | o
U.S. Department of Energy
Office of Science/Fermi Site Office See Block 6.
.0, Box 2000, Wiison Hall - MS 118
Baiavia, IL 60510

5. NANE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mo, stroot, county. Stale and ZIP Codej () | 9.4 AMENDWMENT OF SOLICITATION N

Fermi Research Alliance, LLC 9.8. DATED (SEEITEM T1)

Fermilab
P.C. Box 500, MS 105
Batavia, 1L 60510-0560

DA MODFICATION OF ContractOrder NO.
DE-AC02-07CH11359
DUNG: 52-836-9831 10.8. DATED (SEE ITEM 13
CODE WA T FACILITY CODE /A November 1, 2006
11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

| Tiye ahove numbered soliciiation is amended as sat forth in Hem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers | #s extended, s not extended.

s must acknowledae receipt of this amendment pricr o the hour and dale spedified in the solicitation or as amendad, by one of the following
wds: (@) By completing fams § and 15, and reluming ____ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknovdedging recsipt of this amendment on each Copy
wer submittad; or () By separale istter or tglegram which includes s reference 1o the solicitation and ameandment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR
CWLEDGE-MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAGE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TG THE HOUR AND DATE
JE0) MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. i by vinue of this amendment you desire 1o change an offer already submilted, such
may be mads by telegram or letler, provided each ielegram of letler makes reforence to the solicitation and this amendment. and is recaived prior
to the oneming hour and G818 SDRCHIRG. e =
12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (i required)
SEE ATTACHED FY 2009 APPROVED FUNDING PROGRAM NO. 3
13, THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,
3 A TS CHANGE CRDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authorily) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE [N THE

CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.
B THIE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changos in

paying office, apuropriation dale, ele,) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).
X TS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
Part 11, Section |, Clause | 119; DEAR §70.5232-4

0. OTHER (Specify type of modilicaiion and authonty

£, IMPORTANT: Contractor is not required to sign this document.
14 DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Crgenized by UOF section fieading, including soficitation/contract subjodt malier where

foasible.)

As provided in paragraph (a) of Part |, Clause 1.118 ~ DEAR 970.5232-4, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS
(DEC 2000) of the subject coniract as initially awarded, the amount obligated hereunder is increased
by $260,558.51 from $839,504,002.85 to a total of $839,764,561.36.

END OF MODIFICATION

AND TITLE OF SIGNER /Type or pring} 150 - NAME ANB TIRLEOFGOMIRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinl]
CONTRACTING OFFICER, FSO
LR DYm A LT RARRTY (R BRI E ey

TR CONTRACTORIGEFEROR 5C. NET ERICE T T B0, DATE SIGNEL
{58, CONTRACTOR/GFFEROE 15C. DATE SIGNED Eg%‘{f%@ pgﬂ@ﬁ%“ R OATE SIGNED
. «- A K N
P 12/30/2008
(Sionaiure of persen audhorized fo sign (Signature of Coniracting Officer)
L10.01.152-8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83}
(S EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by BSA
FAR (48CFR) 553,242




